Document Search Results

Docket Id

FAA-2008-1005

FAA-2008-0960

FAA-2008-1065

FAA-2008-0985

FAA-2008-1093

FAA-2008-0976

FAA-2008-1092

FAA-2001-10191

FAA-2001-10191

FAA-2008-0780

FAA-2008-1048

Document Id

FAA-2008-1005-0001

FAA-2008-0960-0001

FAA-2008-1065-0001

FAA-2008-0985-0001

FAA-2008-1093-0001

FAA-2008-0976-0001

FAA-2008-1092-0001

FAA-2001-10191-0059

FAA-2001-10191-0059.1

FAA-2008-0780-0007

FAA-2008-1048-0002

Title

Airworthiness
Directives; Empresa
Brasileira de
Aeronautica S.A.
(EMBRAER) Model
EMB-120, -120ER, -
120FC, -120QC, and -
120RT Airplanes

Proposed
Establishment of Class
D and Class E
Airspace; Conroe, TX

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 727 Airplanes

Proposed
Establishment of Class
E Airspace; Edinburg,
X

Civil Supersonic
Aircraft Panel
Discussion

Airworthiness
Directives; Hawker
Beechcraft Corporation
Model BAe.125 Series
800A (including C-29A
and U-125) Airplanes,
and Hawker Beechcraft
Model Hawker 800XP
Airplanes

Chad Lemmen -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Department of the Air
Force -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Department of the Air
Force -
Exemption/Rulemaking

John Hutton
Corporation d/b/a Tora
Flight Adventure Club
- Answer to Complaint
of June 24, 2008 -
CPO8WPO0O013

Vieques Air Link, Inc. -
Answer to Complaint -
CP08S00021

Date
Received

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

Status

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type
RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2008-1050

FAA-2008-1050

FAA-2008-0690

FAA-2008-0690

FAA-2001-10384

FAA-2001-10384

FAA-2008-0879

FAA-2008-0875

FAA-2008-0238

FAA-2008-0882

FAA-2008-0782

FAA-2008-0691

FAA-2008-0691

FAA-2008-0505

FAA-2008-1050-0001

FAA-2008-1050-0002

FAA-2008-0690-0006

FAA-2008-0690-0007

FAA-2001-10384-0017

FAA-2001-10384-0017.1

FAA-2008-0879-0007

FAA-2008-0875-0005

FAA-2008-0238-0016

FAA-2008-0882-0002

FAA-2008-0782-0006

FAA-2008-0691-0007

FAA-2008-0691-0008

FAA-2008-0505-0004

Western Air Express,
Inc. - Answer to
Complainant's Motion
to Dismiss
Respondent's Request
for a Hearing as
Untimely Filed -
CP0O8SWO0007

Western Air Express,
Inc. - Request for
Hearing -
CP0O8SW0007

Respondent's Notice of
Appearance -
CP0O8S00011

Respondent's Answer
and Defenses -
CP0O8S00011

Warbirds Unlimited
Foundation -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Warbirds Unlimited
Foundation -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S.DOT/FAA - Order
Denying Motion -
CPO8Wp0014

U.S.DOT/FAA - Notice
of Hearing Dates -
CPO8SWO0005

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice
of Hearing Dates -
CPO8WP0O004

Laboratory
Corporation of America
Holdings - Answer to
Complaint and
Affirmative Defenses -
CPO7EA700231

U.S.DOT/FAA - Notice
of Withdrawal of
Complaint -
CP0O8SW0004

U.S. DOT/FAA - Motion
to Compel Discovery -
CP08S00012

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Amended Notice of
Appearance -
CP08S00012

Ventura Air Services,
Inc. - Respondent's
Proposed Procedural

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2007-28193 FAA-2007-28193-0024

FAA-2008-0510

FAA-2008-1049

FAA-2008-1048

FAA-2008-0692

FAA-2008-0885

FAA-2008-0688

FAA-2008-0688

FAA-2008-0934

FAA-2008-0235

FAA-2008-0784

FAA-2008-0791

FAA-2008-0510-0009

FAA-2008-1049-0001

FAA-2008-1048-0001

FAA-2008-0692-0005

FAA-2008-0885-0001

FAA-2008-0688-0006

FAA-2008-0688-0007

FAA-2008-0934-0004

FAA-2008-0235-0012

FAA-2008-0784-0004

FAA-2008-0791-0006

Schedule -
CPO8EA0O008

U.S. DOT/FAA - Motion
to Continue Hearing -
CPO7WP0O009

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Complainant's First Set
of Interrogatories,
Request for
Admissions, and
Request for Production
of Documents -
CPO8EA0009

Pablo Speroni and
U.S.DOT/FAA -
Request for Hearing
and Complaint -
CP08S00022

Vieques Air Link Inc. -
Complaint and
Request for Hearing -
CP08S00021

U.S. DOT/FAA - Motion
for Extension of Time -
CPO8WP0OO011

PJ Helicopter, Inc. and
U.S. DOT/FAA -
Request for Hearing
and Complaint -
CPO8WPO0O016

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Complainant's Initial
Discovery Request -
CPO8WPO0010

U.S. DOT/FAA - Motion
to Take Judicial Notice
- CPO8B8WPO0O010

Northwest Airlines,
Inc.

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Amendment to
Complaint -
CP08S00004

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Request for Hearing
and Amended
Complaint -
CP07S0950119

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Acknowledgement
Letter of
Correspondence dated
September 26, 2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2008-0791

FAA-2004-19868

FAA-2004-19868

FAA-2008-1071

FAA-2008-1071

FAA-2008-1071

FAA-2008-1071

FAA-2008-1070

FAA-2008-1070

FAA-2008-1070

FAA-2008-1070

FAA-2008-1070

FAA-2008-1070

FAA-2008-1072

FAA-2008-1072

FAA-2008-1072

FAA-2008-1072

FAA-2008-0791-0006.1

FAA-2004-19868-0007

FAA-2004-19868-0007.1

FAA-2008-1071-0002

FAA-2008-1071-0002.1

FAA-2008-1071-0002.3

FAA-2008-1071-0002.2

FAA-2008-1070-0002

FAA-2008-1070-0002.1

FAA-2008-1070-0002.2

FAA-2008-1070-0002.3

FAA-2008-1070-0002.5

FAA-2008-1070-0002.4

FAA-2008-1072-0002

FAA-2008-1072-0002.1

FAA-2008-1072-0002.4

FAA-2008-1072-0002.3

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Acknowledgement
Letter of
Correspondence dated
September 26, 2008

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S.DOT/FAA - See
Attachments

U.S.DOT/FAA - Record
of Meeting/Phone
Conversation

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S.DOT/FAA - Federal
Register Publication

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Attachments

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S.DOT/FAA - Record
of Meeting/Phone
Conversation

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

RULES

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS



FAA-2008-1072

FAA-2008-1044

FAA-2008-1044

FAA-2008-1044

FAA-2008-1044

FAA-2008-1044

FAA-2008-1044

FAA-2008-1043

FAA-2008-1043

FAA-2008-1043

FAA-2008-1043

FAA-2008-1043

FAA-2008-1043

FAA-2008-1005

FAA-2008-1005

FAA-2008-1005

FAA-2008-1005

FAA-2008-1072-0002.2

FAA-2008-1044-0002

FAA-2008-1044-0002.3

FAA-2008-1044-0002.1

FAA-2008-1044-0002.2

FAA-2008-1044-0002.5

FAA-2008-1044-0002.4

FAA-2008-1043-0003.1

FAA-2008-1043-0003

FAA-2008-1043-0003.2

FAA-2008-1043-0003.5

FAA-2008-1043-0003.3

FAA-2008-1043-0003.4

FAA-2008-1005-0002

FAA-2008-1005-0002.2

FAA-2008-1005-0002.3

FAA-2008-1005-0002.1

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Record of
Meeting/Phone
Conversation

Attachment (5)

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Foreign Airworthiness
Directive

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Record of Contact

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

Attachment (5)

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Rrecord of Contact

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Foreign Airworthiness
Directive

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

Attachment

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Record of Contact

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Foreign Airworthiness
Directive

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED



FAA-2008-1005

FAA-2008-1005

FAA-2008-1065

FAA-2008-1065

FAA-2008-1065

FAA-2008-1065

FAA-2008-1065

FAA-2008-1070

FAA-2008-1072

FAA-2008-1071

FAA-2008-0024

FAA-2008-0003

FAA-2007-0052

FAA-2007-0052

FAA-2008-1087

FAA-2008-1005-0002.5

FAA-2008-1005-0002.4

FAA-2008-1065-0002

FAA-2008-1065-0002.1

FAA-2008-1065-0002.2

FAA-2008-1065-0002.4

FAA-2008-1065-0002.3

FAA-2008-1070-0001

FAA-2008-1072-0001

FAA-2008-1071-0001

FAA-2008-0024-0006

FAA-2008-0003-0007

FAA-2007-0052-0002

FAA-2007-0052-0002.1

FAA-2008-1087-0005

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

Attachment (4)

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Record of Contact

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 737-100, -200,
-200cC, - 300, -400,
and -500 Series
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 747-100, 747-
100B, 747- 100B SUD,
747-200B, 747-200C,
747-200F, 747-300,
747-400, 747SR, and
747SP Series Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 747 Airplanes

Amendment of Class E
Airspace; Black River
Falls, WI

Establishment of Class
E Airspace; Lexington,
OK

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

Barbara A. Harper

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/07/2008

10/08/2008

10/08/2008

10/08/2008

10/08/2008

10/08/2008

10/08/2008

10/08/2008

10/08/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS



FAA-2008-0046

FAA-2008-0046

FAA-2008-0826

FAA-2008-0826

FAA-2008-1071

FAA-2008-0302

FAA-2008-0302

FAA-2008-0147

FAA-2008-0147

FAA-2008-0147

FAA-2008-0357

FAA-2008-0357

FAA-2008-1081

FAA-2008-1081

FAA-2008-1081

FAA-2008-1081

FAA-2008-1081

FAA-2008-0046-0005.1

FAA-2008-0046-0005

FAA-2008-0826-0006

FAA-2008-0826-0006.1

FAA-2008-1071-0002.4

FAA-2008-0302-0005

FAA-2008-0302-0005.1

FAA-2008-0147-0008

FAA-2008-0147-0008.1

FAA-2008-0147-0008.2

FAA-2008-0357-0005

FAA-2008-0357-0005.1

FAA-2008-1081-0002

FAA-2008-1081-0002.1

FAA-2008-1081-0002.5

FAA-2008-1081-0002.3

FAA-2008-1081-0002.2

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attachment

Air Line Pilots
Association,
International (ALPA)

Air Line Pilots
Association,
International (ALPA)

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

Attachment (2)

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

MCAI Information
Sheet

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Record of
Meeting/Phone
Conversation

10/08/2008

10/08/2008

10/08/2008

10/08/2008

10/08/2008

10/08/2008

10/08/2008

10/08/2008

10/08/2008

10/08/2008

10/08/2008

10/08/2008

10/08/2008

10/08/2008

10/08/2008

10/08/2008

10/08/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2008-1081

FAA-2008-1071

FAA-2008-1067

FAA-2008-1081

FAA-2008-0147

FAA-2008-0357

FAA-2008-1078

FAA-2008-1100

FAA-2008-1101

FAA-2008-0302

FAA-2002-12457 FAA-2002-12457-0009.1

FAA-2008-1081-0002.4

FAA-2008-1071-0003

FAA-2008-1067-0001

FAA-2008-1081-0001

FAA-2008-0147-0007

FAA-2008-0357-0006

FAA-2008-1078-0001

FAA-2008-1100-0001

FAA-2008-1101-0001

FAA-2008-0302-0006

FAA-2002-12457 FAA-2002-12457-0009

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

Suzuki Masami

Airworthiness
Directives; Hawker
Beechcraft Corporation
Model 390 Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; ATR Model
ATR72 Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 737-600, -700,
-700C, - 800, and -
900 Series Airplanes
Equipped With CFM56-
7 Engines

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 737-300, -400,
and -500 Series
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; BURKHART
GROB LUFT--UND
RAUMFAHRT GmbH
and CO KG G103
Series Gliders

Standard Instrument
Approach Procedures,
and Takeoff Minimums
and Obstacle
Departure Procedures;
Miscellaneous
Amendments

Notice of Intent To
Rule on Passenger
Facility Charge (PFC)
Application 08-08-C-
00-SMF, To Impose
and Use PFC Revenue
at Sacramento
International Airport,
Sacramento, CA

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 767-200, -300,
and -400ER Series
Airplanes

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Acknowledgement
Letter of Petition

U.S. DOT/FAA -

10/08/2008

10/09/2008

10/09/2008

10/09/2008

10/09/2008

10/09/2008

10/09/2008

10/09/2008

10/09/2008

10/09/2008

10/09/2008

10/09/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2008-1043

FAA-2008-1043

FAA-2008-0927

FAA-2008-0927

FAA-2008-0994

FAA-2008-0994

FAA-2008-1050

FAA-2008-0510

FAA-2008-0659

FAA-2008-0659

FAA-2008-0659

FAA-2008-0659

FAA-2008-0517

FAA-2006-25709

FAA-2008-1043-0002

FAA-2008-1043-0002.1

FAA-2008-0927-0003

FAA-2008-0927-0003.1

FAA-2008-0994-0002

FAA-2008-0994-0002.1

FAA-2008-1050-0003

FAA-2008-0510-0010

FAA-2008-0659-0003

FAA-2008-0659-0003.1

FAA-2008-0659-0004

FAA-2008-0659-0004.1

FAA-2008-0517-0065

FAA-2006-25709-0155

Acknowledgement
Letter/Receipt of
Petition

Patrick Brady

Patrick Brady

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Acknowledgement
Letter/Receipt of
Petition

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Acknowledgement
Letter/Receipt of
Petition

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

Western Air Express -
Request for Subpoena
- CPO8SWO0007

Respondent City of
Philadelphia's Answer
to the FAA's Amended
Complaint -
CPOBEA0009

Gulfstream - Letter
Requesting 30-Day
Extension of Response
Period

Gulfstream - Letter
Requesting 30-day
Extension of Response
Period

U.S. DOT/FAA - Letter
Granting Gulfstream
30-Day Extension to
Provide Supplemental
Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - Letter
Granting Gulfstream
30-Day Extension to
Provide Supplemental
Information

Congestion
Management Rule for
John F. Kennedy
International Airport
and Newark Liberty
International Airport

Congestion

10/09/2008

10/09/2008

10/09/2008

10/09/2008

10/09/2008

10/09/2008

10/09/2008

10/09/2008

10/09/2008

10/09/2008

10/09/2008

10/09/2008

10/10/2008

10/10/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

RULES

RULES



FAA-2008-1106

FAA-2008-1083

FAA-2008-1085

FAA-2008-0835

FAA-2008-1107

FAA-2008-1082

FAA-2006-25709

FAA-2006-25709

FAA-2006-25709

FAA-2006-25709

FAA-2006-25709

FAA-2008-1106-0001

FAA-2008-1083-0001

FAA-2008-1085-0001

FAA-2008-0835-0001

FAA-2008-1107-0001

FAA-2008-1082-0001

FAA-2006-25709-0156

FAA-2006-25709-0156.1

FAA-2006-25709-0157

FAA-2006-25709-0157.1

FAA-2006-25709-0158

Management Rule for
LaGuardia Airport

Public Notice for
Waiver of Aeronautical
Land-Use Assurance;
Springfield-Beckley
Municipal Airport,
Springfield, OH

Airworthiness
Directives; Bombardier
Model DHC-8-400
Series Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Piper
Aircraft, Inc. Models
PA-46-350P, PA-46R-
350T, and PA-46-
500TP Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; MD
Helicopters, Inc. Model
600N Helicopters

Public Notice for
Waiver of Aeronautical
Land-Use Assurance;
Dane County Regional
Airport, Madison, WI

Airworthiness
Directives; Airbus
Model A300 Airplanes;
Model A300 B4-601,
B4-603, B4-620, B4-
622, B4-605R, B4-
622R, F4-605R, F4-
622R, and C4-605R
Variant F Airplanes
(Collectively Called
A300-600 Series
Airplanes); and Model
A310 Airplanes

U.S. DOT/FAA - LGA
Air Quality CatEx
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